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Monday September 25 Regular classes 

Monday October 02 Regular classes 

Monday October 09 Thanksgiving, no classes 

Monday October 16 
Regular classes 

Masterclass with Joan Barrett, violin 

Sunday October 22, 1:30 to 5 pm Amici solo recitals 

Monday October 23 
Regular classes 

Masterclass with Diana Cohen, violin 

Monday, October 30 
Regular classes 

In-person Parent/Student Info session & AGM at 
6:30 PM, Fireside Room 

Monday November 06 
Regular classes 

Masterclass with Axel Strauss, violin 

Monday November 13 
CBE Fall break, no classes 

On-Line Masterclass with Andrew Wan, violin 

Sunday November 19, 1:30 to 5 pm Amici solo recitals 

Monday November 20 
Regular classes 

Masterclass with Annalee Patipatanakoon, violin 

Monday November 27 Regular classes 

Monday December 04 Regular classes 

Saturday, December 09, 2:30 pm The Manor at Signature Park 

Sunday December 10, 1:30 to 5 pm Amici solo recitals 

Monday December 11 
Last day of Amici classes  

Chamber music concert 
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Calendar for Fall 2023 
Regular classes take place Mondays at 4:30, 5:30 and 6:30 pm. Amici solo recitals are 60-90 

minutes long and make take place anytime between 1:30pm and 5pm on Sundays. Each 

student will be informed of the times of his or her classes, chamber groups, and recitals. 

Classes take place at: Bethany Chapel of Calgary, 3333 Richardson Way SW 

Recital location: Bethany Chapel of Calgary, 3333 Richardson Way SW 

 

Please note that dates and artists may be subject to change. 

  

 


